
For more information,  
contact Aaron Martin
P: 604.930.5454   
E: amartin@bclions.com

The BC Lions are pleased to offer all EMS Personnel, Staff & 
Family special savings on their tickets, when the Lions take 
on the Edmonton Eskimos.

CLUB SEATING
CLUB SEATING

218

237

210

245

209

246

207

248

206

249

203

202

201

254

253

252

204

251

224

231

225

226

227

228

229

230

222

233

221

234

219

236

217
216

215
214

213
212

211

238
239

240
241

242
243

244

337
345

346
336

338
339

340
341

342
343

344

VS

BC VS EDMONTON 
FRIDAY, OCTOBER 19
BC PLACE STADIUM
7PM KICKOFF
PRESENTED BY

PRICE:

Touchdown 
Endzone Ticket*

BENEFITS

Free  
BC Lions Flag

$3 rebate for each ticket sold to 
go back to the Honour House.

BC Lions 
Challenge Coin

Book Online: 
bclions.com/bcehs
 
*Discount given at checkout


